RODEO SOLO™
FULL SPECIFICATION SHEET
FIXTURE TYPE FIXTURE CODE QUANTITIES
1 DESCRIPTION
RODEO SOLO is characterized by a slender profile combined with a regressed optic and an anodized trim. This sophisticated mix
provides glare-free illumination that allows the profile to recede into the space and add a mild decorative accent. The lustrous anodized
trim embellishes the minimalist form factor and creates an enticing effect, especially when used in a creative arrangement. Though
compelling aesthetically, RODEO SOLO maintains itself as a performance luminaire. The Comfort lens in the direct light offers soft and

© 2026 Beta-Calco Inc. Specifications are subject to change without notice
Jul 4, 2026
6 HOW TO ORDER
LUMINAIRE
RDSP1P Direct
RDSP2P Direct/Indirect
One power cord for every 50 linear feet.
LENGTH OF RUN
Minimum length to order is 4' and orders to be in 2'
increments.
Example: 4' = SFA0400, 10' = SFA1000, 50' = SFA5000
For runs over 50' in length, consult factory.
SFA_ _ _ _
MAX LENGTH PER SECTION
SL04 4ft
SL06 6ft
SL08 8ft
SL10 10ft
SL12 12ft
You can select the preferred maximum length per
segment, to account for transportation and building
constraints. Example: If a 40ft run is required and SL12
(12ft) is selected, we would provide 4 10ft segments. For
special requirements, please contact
sales@betacalco.com.
LM/FT (DIRECT)
LPF030 300 lm/ft
LPF050 500 lm/ft
LPF070 700 lm/ft
LPF090 900 lm/ft
Consult website for available lumens/ft.
LM/FT (INDIRECT)
LPG000 Not required
LPG030 300 lm/ft
LPG050 500 lm/ft
LPG070 700 lm/ft
LPG090 900 lm/ft
LPG110 1100 lm/ft
LPG135 1350 lm/ft
Consult website for available lumens/ft.
CRI
CR90 CRI 90+
CCT
CTA27 2700K
CTA30 3000K
CTA35 3500K
CTA40 4000K
DIRECT LENS
DD4 Comfort
INDIRECT LENS
UD0 Not required
UD1 Batwing
UD2 Opal ¹
UD3 Asymmetric ²
¹ Available up to 1100 lm/ft. ² Available up to 900 lm/ft.
VOLTAGE
V1 120/277V
V2 240V ¹
V3 347V ²
V4 Low Voltage ³
¹ Not available in North America or with CS2 (Dual
Circuit). ² Only available with DA01 dimming. ³ Only
available with DA45 dimming.
FIXTURE DIMMING
DA01 0-10V Dimming 1.0%
DA02 0-10V Dimming 0.1% ¹
DA20 DALI Dimming 0.1% ¹
DA21 DALI Dimming 1.0% ¹
DA30 DSI/switchDim ²
DA45 PoE ³
¹ Not available with V3. ² Not available in North
America. ³ Only available with V4.
CEILING TYPE